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6:30 AM
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9:30 AM
10:00 AM
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11:00 AM

11:15 AM
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12:30 PM
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TODDLER 1
Daily Schedule

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:.00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Early Arrival
Welcome / Free Play

Breakfast

Diaper Change / Washing Hands
Outside Play

Washing Hands / Refreshments
Circle Time / Learning Time

Frog Street Curriculum
Washing Hands / Getting Ready for
Lunch

Lunch

Diaper Change / Washing Hands
Story Time / Getting ready for Nap

Nap Time

Diaper Change / Washing Hands

Snack Time

Outside Play

Washing Hands / Refreshments
Frog Street Activities

Diaper Change / Washing Hands

Good Bye - Songs & Music

Late Dismissal



