

TODDLER 1

Daily Schedule

6:30 AM	7:30 AM	Early Arrival
7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Welcome / Free Play
8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	Breakfast Diaper Change / Washing Hands Outside Play Washing Hands / Refreshments Circle Time / Learning Time Frog Street Curriculum Washing Hands / Getting Ready for Lunch
11:15 AM 11:45 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM	11:45 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM	Lunch Diaper Change / Washing Hands Story Time / Getting ready for Nap Nap Time Diaper Change / Washing Hands
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	Snack Time Outside Play Washing Hands / Refreshments Frog Street Activities Diaper Change / Washing Hands
5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Good Bye - Songs & Music
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Late Dismissal